

Hopkins Middle School 
Faculty & Staff 
2020 -2021 
	Antolin
	Marjudy
	7th Grade Science
	Marjudy.Antolin@richlandone.org

	Beck
	Elizabeth
	6th - 8th Resource
	Elizabeth.Beck@richlandone.org

	Billie
	Milissa
	Front Desk Receptionist
	Milissa.Billie@richlandone.org

	Brown
	Joann
	8th Grade School Counselor
	Joann.Brown@richlandone.org

	Burkett
	Amber
	6th Grade ELA
	Amber.Burkett@richlandone.org

	Calhoun
	Ramsey-8th
	8th Grade Social Studies
	Ramsey.Calhoun@richlandone.org

	Carson
	William
	Math Specialist
	William.Carson2@richlandone.org

	Cespedies 
	Nickie
	8th Grade ELA
	Nickieann.Cespedies@richlandone.org

	Dara 
	Elizabeth
	6th - 8th LD Self-Contained
	Elizabeth.Dara@richlandone.org

	Davis
	Hope
	Bookkeeper
	Hope.Davis@richlandone.org

	Digdon
	Heather
	6th Grade Math
	Heather.Digdon@richlandone.org

	Graham
	Jamila
	8th Grade Science
	Jamila.Graham@richlandone.org

	Grant
	Moya
	8th Grade ELA
	Moya.Grant@richlandone.org

	Hammond
	Shondreka
	6th Grade ELA
	Shondreka.Hammond@richlandone.org

	Hanton
	Chasity
	6th Grade Assistant Principal
	Chasity.Hanton@richlandone.org

	Harkness
	Timothy
	6th- 8th Grade Bus. Ed.
	Timothy.Harkness@richlandone.org

	Hilton
	Odessa
	7th Grade Math
	Odessa.Hilton@richlandone.org

	Hofmann
	Robert
	7th Grade Social Studies
	Robert.Hofmann@richlandone.org

	Isaac
	Robert-Paul
	8th Grade Science
	Robert-Paul.Isaac@richlandone.org

	Jackson
	Deon
	7th Grade Science
	Deon.Jackson@richlandone.org

	Jackson
	Green
	8th Grade Math
	Green.Jackson@richlandone.org

	Johnson
	Levi
	6th -8th Grade PE
	Levi.Johnson@richlandone.org

	Jones
	Monica
	6th Grade School Counselor
	Monica.Jones2@richlandone.org

	Jones
	Bryton
	6th - 8th Grade Counselor
	Bryton.Jones@richlandone.org

	Lambert
	Keath
	6th - 8th Grade Dance
	Keath.Lambert@richlandone.org

	Lartman
	Candice
	Guidance Secretary/Registrar
	Candice.Lartman@richlandone.org

	Ledgister
	Sherepha
	6th Grade Math
	Sherepha.Ledgister@richlandone.org

	Mack
	Ramona
	8th Grade Assistant Principal
	Ramona.Mack@richlandone.org

	McWethy
	Casey
	7th Grade Social Studies
	Casey.McWethy@richlandone.org

	Medidi
	Alice
	7th Grade Science
	Alice.Medidi@richlandone.org

	Murray
	Beverly
	Hall Monitor
	Beverly.Murray@richlandone.org

	Newton
	Sharon
	IB Coordinator
	Sharon.Newton@richlandone.org

	Parson
	Kwanza
	Database Specialist
	Kwanza.Parson@richlandone.org

	Patinhareppat
	Sreelatha
	6th - 8th Grade Spec. Ed
	Sreelatha.Patinhareppat@richlandone.org

	Peay
	Michelle
	Assistant Principal
	Lorene.Lloyd-Peay@richlandone.org

	Pullins
	Yvonne
	Speech Therapist
	Yvonne.Pullins@richlandone.org

	Ramirez
	Ivone
	6th - 8th Spanish
	Ivone.Ramirez@richlandone.org

	Randle
	Latasha
	6th Grade Science
	Latasha.Randle@richlandone.org

	Reed
	Christena
	Administrative Assistant
	Christena.Reed@richlandone.org

	Robinson
	Deloris
	In-School Suspension Super.
	Deloris.Robinson@richlandone.org

	Rush
	Kathleen
	Nurse
	Kathleen.Rush@richlandone.org

	Sewell
	Scott
	6th - 8th Grade PE
	Scott.Sewell@richlandone.org

	Sherman
	Ulinda
	7th Grade School Counselor
	Ulinda.Sherman@richlandone.org

	Sims
	Velvet
	Media Specialist Assistant
	Velvet.Sims@richlandone.org

	Smith
	Brayton
	8th Grade Social Studies
	Brayton.Smith@richlandone.org

	Smith
	Jacqueline
	7th Grade ELA
	Jacqueline.Smith@richlandone.org

	Smith
	Darius
	Hall Monitor
	Darius.Smith@richlandone.org

	Stokes 
	Pamela
	6th - 8th Grade Band
	Pamela.Stokes@richlandone.org

	Surakanti
	Rajaeskhar
	6th -8th Grade Resource 
	Rajaeskhar.Surakanti@richlandone.org

	Thomas
	Melanie
	7th Grade Math
	Melanie.Thomas@richlandone.org

	Thompson
	Dorissa
	6th Grade Social Studies
	Dorissa.Thompson@richlandone.org

	Tillett
	Shon
	Instructional Assistant
	Shon.Tillett@richlandone.org

	Turner
	Sakendra
	7th Grade ELA
	Sakendra.Turner@richlandone.org

	Walker
	Leslie
	6th Grade Social Studies
	Leslie.Walker2@richlandone.org

	Whittle
	Conrod
	8th Grade Math
	Conrod.Whittle@richlandone.org

	Williams
	Alexandria
	Principal
	Alexandria.Williams@richlandone.org

	Vacant
	 
	Curriculum Resource
	 

	Vacant
	 
	Reading Specialist
	 

	Vacant
	 
	Media Specialist 
	 

	Vacant
	 
	Instructional Assistant-E2020
	 

	Vacant
	 
	Instructional Assistant
	 

	Vacant
	 
	Project Lead the Way
	 






